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To: Larry Watts <watts.larry@gmail.com>

Cc: Eric Powell <Powell.Eric@marshalltexas.net>, Alex Agnor <Agnor.Alex@marshalltexas.net>, Anna Lane
<alane@marshalltexas.net>, "Audrey B (audreybsboutique@gmail.com)" <audreybsboutique@gmail.com>, Blackbird Bath
<blackbirdbathllc@gmail.com>, Debbie Parker <dlparker1122@gmail.com>, dscottcarlile1372@gmail.com, Edward Allen
<edsportscenterdesigns@gmail.com>, Elmer Vargas <masterpiece2020@masterpiecebarbers.com>, Gwen Volk
<gwenvolk@gwenvolk.com>, Jackie <netxcowgirl@yahoo.com>, Jeanette Krohn <jnetwk@gmail.com>, Karen Bickerdike
<karenbickerdike@att.net>, Lacy Burson <Burson.Lacy@marshalltexas.net>, Maria - 1st Choice Personnel
<maria@1stchoicepersonnel.net>, paige@gfapartners.com, Raigan Golladay <royalcypress@outlook.com>, "Raven Lenz
(BlackBirdLLC@gmail.com)" <BlackBirdLLC@gmail.com>, Reta Williams <retawilliams21@gmail.com>, Steven O'Bryan
<steven.obryan@gmail.com>, Terrell Smith <Smith.Terrell@marshalltexas.net>, casey@caseysloneconstruction.com

Power out. Basements flooded. Signs knocked down. The area is trashed and unsafe. When are the ‘copters gonna drop
the aid boxes? Someone stand up and take accountability and appropriate action. Please.

All Aboard 92-3 The Depot!
No Bad Days!

Chip “The Fat Man” Arledge
Director of Commotion
Morning Show Host

92-3 The Depot
Marshall/Longview, Texas
ChipArledge@ATT.net
205-602-9495
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